
Programming Change
Bold = premiere
E/I Programming

ET Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
6:00 AM Joseph Prince Special - PP

6:30 AM Paid Programming
7:00 AM Paid Programming Tomorrow's World - PP
7:30 AM Paid Programming Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider - Paid 

Programming
8:00 AM Paid Programming The Gospel of Christ - PP
8:30 AM Paid Programming Catholic Mass - PP
9:00 AM Curiosity Quest
9:30 AM Curiosity Quest
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

Catch 21
Fantasy Island

Catch 21

Hart to Hart Fantasy Island

Sanford and Son 
Police Woman

Sanford and Son 
Good Times

Mickey Spillane's Mike Hammer
Good Times

Quincy, M.E. Magnum, P.I.

Sanford and Son 
Kojak

Sanford and Son 

The Rockford Files Walker, Texas Ranger

Kojak The Rockford Files

Quincy, M.E. Magnum, P.I.

Magnum, P.I. Walker, Texas Ranger

Magnum, P.I. Walker, Texas Ranger

The Rockford Files Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger Bret Maverick

Walker, Texas Ranger The Lazarus Man

Walker, Texas Ranger Hunter

Good Times The Gene Autry Show
Good Times 10:35 AM - The Gene Autry Show

Ironside
11:15 AM - The Travels of Jaimie McPheeters

Ironside
Hondo

Walker, Texas Ranger 

1:45 PM - Nichols
Walker, Texas Ranger 

Joseph Prince - Paid Programming
Through the Bible with Les Feldick - Paid Programming
Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider - Paid Programming

Good Times
The Quest

Good Times

Paid Programming Inspiration Ministries Presents - 
Campmeeting - Paid 

ProgrammingKnow the Cause - Paid Programming
Elevation with Steven Furtick - Paid Programming

September 2023 starting 9/11


