



## September 2023 starting 9/11

Programming Change
Bold = premiere
E/I Programming

ET	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00 AM	Paid Programming	Inspiration Ministries Presents -	Joseph Prince Special - PP
6:30 AM	Know the Cause - Paid Programming	Campmeeting - Paid Programming	Paid Programming
7:00 AM	Elevation with Steven Furtick - Paid Programming	Paid Programming	Tomorrow's World - PP
7:30 AM	Joseph Prince - Paid Programming	Paid Programming	Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider - Paid Programming
8:00 AM	Through the Bible with Les Feldick - Paid Programming	Paid Programming	The Gospel of Christ - PP
8:30 AM	Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider - Paid Programming	Paid Programming	Catholic Mass - PP
9:00 AM	Good Times	Curiosity Quest	The Quest
9:30 AM	Good Times	Curiosity Quest	The Quest
10:00 AM	Good Times	The Gene Autry Show	
10:30 AM	Good Times	10:35 AM - The Gene Autry Show	
11:00 AM	Ironside		
11:30 AM	10111144	11:15 AM - The Trave	ls of Jaimie McPheeters
12:00 PM	Ironside	Hondo	
12:30 PM			
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger		
2:00 PM		1.45 DM - N'' 1. 1.	
2:30 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	1:45 PM - Nichols	
3:00 PM			
3:30 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	Bret Maverick	
4:00 PM			
4:30 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	The Lazarus Man	
5:00 PM			
5:30 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	Hunter	
6:00 PM		W.H. C. D.	
6:30 PM	Magnum, P.I.	Walker, Texas Ranger	
7:00 PM		W II. T D	
7:30 PM	Magnum, P.I.	Walker, Texas Ranger	
8:00 PM	The Deal-Good Files	Walker Tayes Danger	
8:30 PM	The Rockford Files	Walker, Texas Ranger	
9:00 PM	The Rockford Files	Walker, Texas Ranger	
9:30 PM	THE ROCKIOIG THES	waiker, Texas Ranger	
10:00 PM	Kojak	The Rockford Files	
10:30 PM	**************************************	The Rockford Thes	
11:00 PM 11:30 PM	Quincy, M.E.	Magnum, P.I.	
12:00 AM			
12:30 AM	Quincy, M.E.	Magnu	ım, P.I.
1:00 AM	Sanford and Son		
1:30 AM	Sanford and Son	Kojak	
2:00 AM	Sanford and Son		
2:30 AM	Sanford and Son	Police '	Woman
3:00 AM	Good Times	) E 1	. NCI II
3:30 AM	Good Times	Mickey Spillane's Mike Hammer	
4:00 AM	Catch 21	E / 11	
4:30 AM	Catch 21	Fantasy Island	
5:00 AM	Hart to Hart	Forstoon	y Island
5:30 AM	Halt to Halt	rantasy	y Islanu